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BEF0 29 & 14,116 7,098 7,018 2,812
30 14,294 7,172 7122 2,921 178
31 14,541 7,282 7,259 3,003 247
32 14,713 7,384 7,329 3,069 172
33 15,169 7,661 7,508 3,168 456
34 17,722 8,908 8,814 3,956 2,553
35 18,803 9,518 9,285 4,296 1,081
36 20,956 10,597 10,359 4,867 2,153
37 23,950 12,089 11,861 5,715 2,994
38 27,357 13,870 13,487 6,666 3,407
39 30,952 15,797 15,155 7,670 3,995
40 34,565 17,657 16,908 9,253 3,613
41 38,027 19,480 18,547 10,286 3,462
42 40,986 21,087 19,899 11,269 2,959
43 44,164 22,668 21,496 12,200 3,178
44 47,093 24,113 22,980 13,392 2,929
45 49,791 25,555 24,236 14,387 2,698
46 51,980 26,686 25,294 15,214 2,189
47 53,595 27,431 26,164 15,832 1,619
48 55,456 28,390 27,066 16,556 1,861
49 56,381 28,845 27,536 16,874 925
50 56,697 29,015 27,682 17,055 316
51 56,789 28,951 27,838 17,093 92
52 57,228 29,177 28,051 17,350 439
53 57,494 29,322 28,172 17,564 266
54 56,778 28,775 28,003 16,783 A 716
55 56,204 28,571 27,633 16,796 A 574
56 55,591 28,241 27,350 16,718 A 613
57 56,129 28,520 27,609 17,110 538
58 55,722 28,392 27,330 17,190 A 407
59 55,273 28,194 27,079 17,237 A 449
60 54,904 28,050 26,854 17,309 A 369
61 55,260 28,204 27,056 17,601 356
62 55,302 28,272 27,030 17,773 42
63 55,385 28,265 27,120 17,901 83
64 55,953 28,600 27,353 18,325 568
TR T E . : = - -
2 56,151 28,662 27,489 18,581 198
3 56,278 28,811 217,467 18,936 127
4 56,136 28,698 27,438 19,057 A 142
5 56,065 28,659 27,406 19,228 AT
6 55,686 28,415 27,21 19,316 A 379
7 55,826 28,467 27,359 19,694 140
8 55,851 28,452 27,399 19,965 25
9 55,776 28,397 27,379 20,133 A 75
10 55,269 28,122 27,147 20,198 A 507
11 54,907 27,935 26,972 20,278 A 362
12 54,839 27,901 26,938 20,465 A 68
13 55,020 27,919 27,101 20,755 181
14 56,234 28,567 27,667 21,441 1,214
15 56,367 28,703 27,664 21,820 133
16 56,716 28,916 27,800 22,253 349
17 58,095 29,637 28,458 23,074 1,379
18 58,950 30,075 28,875 23,655 855
19 59,680 30,453 29,227 24,302 730,
20 60,636 30,989 29,647 24,918 956
21 61,151 31,269 29,882 25,458 515
22 61,473 31,47 30,002 25,853 322
23 61,882 31,629 30,253 26,141 409
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RBFD 29 & 14,075 7,075 7,000 2,799
30 14,244 7,143 7,101 2,907 169||EsEE AL
31 14,490 7,255 7,235 2,989 246
32 14,663 7,357 7,306 3,055 173
33 15,115 7,630 7,485 3,152 452
34 17,667 8,876 8,791 3,939 2,552
35 18,755 9,486 9,269 4,282 1,088/ 59 E 2 HE
36 20,911 10,570 10,341 4,854 2,156
37 23,880 12,056 11,824 5,697 2,969
38 27,285 13,834 13,451 6,643 3,405
39 30,867 15,753 15,114 7,642 3,582
40 34,463 17,603 16,860 9,217 3,596(% 10EE AL
41 37,917 19,413 18,504 10,250 3,454
42 40,868 21,017 19,851 11,225 2,951
43 44,042 22,599 21,443 12,151 3,174
44 46,955 24,035 22,920 13,341 2,913
45 49,641 25,471 24,170 14,339 2,686|E 11 RIE AL
46 51,812 26,593 25219 15,157 2,171
47 53,410 27,327 26,083 15,763 1,598
48 55,253 28,282 26,971 16,484 1,843
49 56,160 28,729 27,431 16,807 907
50 56,472 28,898 27,574 16,982 312||E12EE AT
51 56,552 28,831 27,721 17,012 80
52 56,990 29,049 27,941 17,266 438
53 57,257 29,191 28,066 17,479 267
54 56,540 28,646 27,894 16,783 A 717
55 55,987 28,448 27,539 16,796 A 553(|5E 13RI ESAE
56 55,385 28,124 27,261 16,718 A 602
57 55,933 28,410 27,523 17,110 548
58 55,520 28,281 27,239 17,190 A 413
59 55,073 28,088 26,985 17,237 A 447
60 54,691 27,937 26,754 17,309 A 382|E14EESREE
61 55,057 28,093 26,964 17,601 366
62 55,088 28,157 26,931 17,773 31
63 55,150 28,146 27,004 17,901 62
64 55,678 28,464 27,214 18,325 528
TR T - - - - -
2 55,869 28,528 27,341 18,581 191|E 15sEE2HEE
3 55,948 28,659 27,289 18,936 79
4 55,709 28,492 27,217 19,057 A 239
5 55,572 28,415 27,157 19,228 A 137
6 55,176 28,166 27,010 19,316 A 396
7 55,293 28,214 27,079 19,694 17[FE16EEZREE
8 55311 28,204 27,107 19,965 18
9 55,201 28,117 27,084 20,133 A 110
10 54,710 27,867 26,843 20,198 A 491
11 54,317 27,659 26,658 20,278 A 393
12 54,228 27,621 26,607 20,465 A 89| E1TEE AL
13 54,372 27,636 26,736 20,755 144
14 55,514 28,233 27,281 21,441 1,142
15 55,618 28,356 27,262 21,820 104
16 55,944 28,548 27,396 22,253 326
17 57,305 29,263 28,042 23,074 1,361|F 18EIE &
18 58,147 29,720 28,427 23,655 842
19 58,827 30,081 28,746 24,302 680
20 59,732 30,617 29,115 24918 905
21 60,225 30,873 29,352 25,458 493
22 60,554 31,084 29,470 25,853 329||E 19 EE AT
23 60,921 31215 29,706 26,141 367

O ®#E181818%E,

E 25
A0

130,599

170,066

249,112

305,886

345,538

379,360

403,015

438,680

448,854

460,027

480,079

500,598



BrEsr AT AQ-HHEH- AOBREOFERHEE—SEA

O *T A 2
FER — b A0
wo# 1835 4
BEF0 29 & 41 23 18 13
30 50 29 21 14 9
31 51 27 24 14 1
32 50 27 23 14 A1
33 54 31 23 16 4
34 55 32 23 17 1
35 48 32 16 14 AT
36 45 27 18 13 A3
37 70 33 37 18 25
38 72 36 36 23 2
39 85 44 41 28 13
40 102 54 48 36 17
41 110 67 43 36 8
42 118 70 48 44 8
43 122 69 53 49 4
44 138 78 60 51 16
45 150 84 66 48 12
46 168 93 75 57 18
47 185 104 81 69 17
48 203 108 95 72 18
49 221 116 105 67 18
50 225 17 108 73 4
51 237 120 17 81 12
52 238 128 110 84 1
53 237 131 106 85 A
54 238 129 109 89 1
55 217 123 94 89 A 21
56 206 117 89 85 A
57 196 110 86 84 A 10
58 202 111 91 88 6
59 200 106 94 77 A2
60 213 113 100 81 13
61 203 111 92 71 A 10
62 214 115 99 77 1
63 235 119 116 85 21
64 275 136 139 126 40
TR T & - - - - -
2 282 134 148 140
3 330 152 178 183 48
4 427 206 221 261 97
5 493 244 249 296 66
6 510 249 261 307 17
7 533 253 280 371 23
8 540 248 292 379 7
9 575 280 295 408 35
10 559 255 304 399 A 16
1 590 276 314 408 31
12 611 280 331 432 21
13 648 283 365 479 37
14 720 334 386 547 72
15 749 347 402 565 29
16 772 368 404 585 23
17 790 374 416 594 18
18 803 355 448 579 13
19 853 372 481 620 50
20 904 372 532 672 51
21 926 396 530 694 22
22 919 387 532 686 AT
23 961 414 547 712 42|
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